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Chattary Ajwan Infotech Pvt. Ltd.

PF/FPF Statement  For June - 2012 

Sr. 

No.

Name Emp

Code

PF No. Earning Employee

PF 3.67% FPF 8.33%

<--Employer-->

12% PF

1 210053  780.00IMAMUDDIN A J73  6500.00  239.00  541.00

2 210032  780.00BHULA KUBER VALAND180  6500.00  239.00  541.00

3 220017  1188.00KALIDAS K.PATEL.183  9900.00  1188.00  0.00

4 210015  837.00UDYAN R TRIVEDI207  6975.00  296.00  541.00

5 210052  714.00RAMSINH P RATHOD257  5950.00  218.00  496.00

6 210019  780.00RATILAL P CHAUHAN260  6500.00  239.00  541.00

7 210054  774.00FATTA CHAGAN266  6450.00  237.00  537.00

8 210024  780.00PUNAM K ZALA295  6500.00  239.00  541.00

9 992202  105000.00SHRI GAURANG N. SHAH304  875000.00  104459.00  541.00

10 210141  780.00SUDDHODHAN C MOON312  6500.00  239.00  541.00

11 210003  1327.00INDRAVADAN A SHAH330  11055.00  786.00  541.00

12 210148  689.00INDUBEN LIMBAJI334  5739.00  211.00  478.00

13 210017  855.00DINESH S PATEL359  7125.00  314.00  541.00

14 210046  612.00JAYANTI ASHA SOLANKI396  5096.00  188.00  424.00

15 210068  2730.00RAJUL Z PATEL420  22750.00  2189.00  541.00

16 210070  948.00VIRENDRASINH R VAGHELA421  7900.00  407.00  541.00

17 210071  780.00KHODABHAI SHANKERBHAI PATEL442  6500.00  239.00  541.00

18 210079  780.00ASHVINBHAI RAMANLAL PATEL447  6500.00  239.00  541.00

19 210080  780.00PIYUSHKUMAR M PATEL448  6500.00  239.00  541.00

20 220007  780.00ASHWIN KALIDAS MEHTA453  6500.00  239.00  541.00

21 992203  39000.00SHRI NAVINCHANDRA R. SHAH501  325000.00  39000.00  0.00

22 210008  1201.00RAMESHBHAI KESHAVLAL SAVALIA529  10005.00  660.00  541.00

23 992207  144000.00SAMIR S. SHAH541  1200000.00  143459.00  541.00

24 10003  678.00GOVIND PANECHAND DAVE545  5650.00  207.00  471.00

25 210121  780.00AMRUTBHAI MANILAL PATEL553  6500.00  239.00  541.00

26 992906  144000.00SHRI SANDEEP R. SHAH607  1200000.00  143459.00  541.00

27 10081  705.00BIPIN VISHNUPRASAD PANCHAL611  5876.00  216.00  489.00

28 70001  292.00SHANKARBHAI KALABHAI616  2431.00  89.00  203.00

29 210372  176.00SABURBHAI MANGALBHAI ZALA617  1470.00  54.00  122.00

30 10002  679.00DINESH VALJIBHAI RATHOD619  5660.00  208.00  471.00

31 210404  780.00GIRISH MANUBHAI PATEL627  6500.00  239.00  541.00

32 210422  0.00RAMESHBHAI JHALAMSINGH GOHEIL643  0.00  0.00  0.00

33 210519  0.00BABUBHAI JETHABHAI ZALA661  0.00  0.00  0.00

34 210498  780.00PUNAMBHAI SHAKRABHAI CHAVDA670  6500.00  239.00  541.00

35 210499  780.00JAYESHKUMAR PARAGBHAI KUCHARA671  6500.00  239.00  541.00

36 210537  780.00VINUBHAI KHEMABHAI TARAR687  6500.00  239.00  541.00

37 210552  650.00MAGANBHAI RANCHHODBHAI HARIJAN736  5418.00  199.00  451.00

38 210553  671.00VAJESING HURSING THAKOR737  5592.00  205.00  466.00

39 210555  690.00RAJUBHAI JASWANTBHAI KHATRI739  5750.00  211.00  479.00

40 210556  780.00SANJAY SAMANTBHAI CHAUHAN740  6500.00  239.00  541.00

41 210558  724.00VIJAYKUMAR MAGANBHAI CHAUHAN742  6032.00  222.00  502.00

42 210570  3900.00KISHORBHAI P. BHALSOD1097  32500.00  3359.00  541.00

43 210571  526.00BHARAT BALDEVBHAI CHAVDA1098  4380.00  161.00  365.00

44 210573  913.00SHAILESH RAMANLAL PATEL1100  7605.00  372.00  541.00

45 210577  780.00BHARAT SOMAJI ZALA1104  6500.00  239.00  541.00

46 210579  973.00SURESHKUMAR GOVINDBHAI PATEL1106  8105.00  432.00  541.00

47 210585  780.00RAJENDRA JAYANTKUMAR PANDYA1112  6500.00  239.00  541.00

48 60018  663.00KIRITBHAI TEJABHAI DAVE1500  5525.00  203.00  460.00

49 10075  557.00KANTIBHAI NARANBHAI JAIN1512  4641.00  170.00  387.00

50 10096  690.00KALIDAS GALABHAI1546  5746.00  211.00  479.00

51 210616  780.00AMITKUMAR HARESHBHAI PATEL1590  6500.00  239.00  541.00

52 210619  780.00MAYUR CHANDRAKANTBHAI SUTHAR1595  6500.00  239.00  541.00

53 210620  780.00VISHNUPRASAD KANTILAL SUTHAR1596  6500.00  239.00  541.00

54 10106  636.00PIYUSH GANDABHAI SOLANKI1599  5304.00  194.00  442.00

55 10107  488.00BALDEV CHHAGANBHAI PARMAR1600  4068.00  149.00  339.00

56 220055  780.00PRITI N.SHETH1602  6500.00  239.00  541.00

57 220057  780.00CLEMENT SIMONBHAI CHRISTIAN1604  6500.00  239.00  541.00

58 60023  665.00KAMLESH GOVINDBHAI DABHI1624  5544.00  203.00  462.00

59 10119  610.00VASANT REVABHAI WAGHULADA1625  5082.00  187.00  423.00
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60 10120  570.00NARENDRA MADHUKAR JANGLE1626  4746.00  175.00  395.00

61 930017  471.00KAMLESH RADHESYAM KHENGAR1628  3927.00  144.00  327.00

62 70015  651.00HASMUKH KANJIBHAI VAGHELA1663  5424.00  199.00  452.00

63 70016  582.00MANUBHAI NATVARBHAI MAKWANA1667  4851.00  178.00  404.00

64 210629  780.00DEVJIBHAI ANADABHAI VAGHELA1672  6500.00  239.00  541.00

65 210630  780.00GAURAVKUMAR BABULAL CHAUHAN1673  6500.00  239.00  541.00

66 210631  780.00BIPINKUMAR MULJIBHAI CHAUHAN1674  6500.00  239.00  541.00

67 10145  651.00DINESHBHAI GELABHAI VAGHELA1685  5424.00  199.00  452.00

68 930020  624.00HASMUKH KALIDAS MAKWANA1690  5198.00  191.00  433.00

69 10157  451.00BHARATBHAI RAMESHBHAI PARMAR1703  3757.00  138.00  313.00

70 10161  597.00RAJESH JETHABHAI MAKWANA1708  4972.00  183.00  414.00

71 930024  347.00CHETANKUMAR KANUBHAI PATEL1725  2888.00  106.00  241.00

72 210638  780.00BHAVESHBHAI PUNJABHAI PATEL1730  6500.00  239.00  541.00

73 210640  34.00NARENDRA SHANTILAL KHADAYTA1732  287.00  10.00  24.00

74 210641  780.00BHARATBHAI JAYANTIBHAI KUMBHAR1733  6500.00  239.00  541.00

75 10178  638.00RAIJI SHANKERBHAI PARMAR1735  5313.00  195.00  443.00

76 10181  780.00NAVINCHANDRA KANJIBHAI GAJJAR1738  6500.00  780.00  0.00

77 10182  780.00SURESHKUMAR DHANJIBHAI PRAJAPAT1739  6500.00  239.00  541.00

78 220061  780.00JYOTI NARENDRA JANGALE1742  6500.00  239.00  541.00

79 10188  690.00CHHOTELAL RAMDAS KORI1747  5746.00  211.00  479.00

80 930026  54.00BALGOVIND RAMDAS KORI1748  452.00  16.00  38.00

81 220062  780.00DHARMENDRABHAI M.SHAH1759  6500.00  239.00  541.00

82 10201  637.00SURESH MANGALDAS SOLANKI1769  5311.00  195.00  442.00

83 210645  780.00HARSHADKUMAR ISHVARBHAI NAYI1774  6500.00  239.00  541.00

84 60029  610.00MANILAL NARSHIBHAI CHAVDA1775  5082.00  187.00  423.00

85 210646  780.00DALPATSINH MOHANSINH DEVDA1776  6500.00  239.00  541.00

86 60030  623.00BALUBHAI MANIBHAI PRAJAPATI1777  5194.00  190.00  433.00

87 210647  780.00PIYUSHKUMAR MANGALBHAI PATEL1781  6500.00  239.00  541.00

88 10207  690.00PRAFFULABEN MANHARBHAI MANDALIA1782  5746.00  211.00  479.00

89 10208  705.00REGINABEN SUMANBHAI MEKWAN1783  5876.00  216.00  489.00

90 10209  679.00HANSABEN KANTIBHAI PATNI1784  5660.00  208.00  471.00

91 10210  597.00RAJKANYABEN SURESHBHAI MANVARE1785  4972.00  183.00  414.00

92 10212  636.00KIRANBEN KISHORBHAI PANCHAL1787  5304.00  194.00  442.00

93 10213  393.00GITABEN ARUNBHAI BHAGAT1788  3277.00  120.00  273.00

94 10214  0.00VISHNU KANTILAL SHRIMALI1789  0.00  0.00  0.00

95 10215  705.00MAGANBHAI KACHRABHAI JADAV1790  5876.00  216.00  489.00

96 10218  678.00BABUBHAI KALIDAS PRAJAPATI1793  5650.00  207.00  471.00

97 10221  705.00KIRTIRAM NANNURAM1799  5876.00  216.00  489.00

98 10222  583.00PRAVIN DALSUKHBHAI PANCHAL1800  4859.00  178.00  405.00

99 10223  0.00RAMESH ANDAJI THAKOR1801  0.00  0.00  0.00

100 10224  0.00RAMAN KHODABHAI VAGHELA1802  0.00  0.00  0.00

101 10228  504.00RAMESH MANGABHAI DABHI1806  4199.00  154.00  350.00

102 210654  780.00VISHVAJITSINH HARISINH CHAVDA1814  6500.00  239.00  541.00

103 10231  636.00NATVARBHAI MOHANBHAI RATHOD1815  5304.00  194.00  442.00

104 930030  610.00JAYANTIBHAI BABUBHAI PATEL1819  5083.00  187.00  423.00

105 70019  438.00PIYUSHBHAI PARSHOTTAMBHAI VANKER1820  3647.00  134.00  304.00

106 10234  690.00DINESH MULJIBHAI VAGHELA1821  5746.00  211.00  479.00

107 10236  556.00JAYANTI MANGALDAS RATHOD1824  4633.00  170.00  386.00

108 10242  624.00BIPIN KANTIBHAI PARMAR1832  5198.00  191.00  433.00

109 210659  780.00BHAGATSINH SURYASINH CHAUHAN1838  6500.00  239.00  541.00

110 10251  477.00AJAYKUMAR GIRVATSINH RATHOD1846  3978.00  146.00  331.00

111 10259  597.00ISHAVAR CHHAGANBHAI PATNI1854  4973.00  183.00  414.00

112 210662  780.00ASHOKSINH MANUSINH THAKOR1856  6500.00  239.00  541.00

113 210663  780.00SURENDRASINH BALAWANTSINH SOLANKI1857  6500.00  239.00  541.00

114 10260  636.00KRUSHNAKUMAR BHAIYARAM KORI1858  5304.00  194.00  442.00

115 210664  780.00JALPESH J PATEL1861  6500.00  239.00  541.00

116 210665  780.00MAYUR P.LIBACHIYA1862  6500.00  239.00  541.00

117 10261  610.00ALPESH LAXMANSINH SODHAPARMAR1863  5083.00  187.00  423.00

118 10262  40.00VIJAYSINH U.GARASIYA1864  332.00  12.00  28.00
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119 10263  690.00BACHUSINH K.SINSINVAR1866  5746.00  211.00  479.00

120 10265  0.00DIGVIJAYSINH F.DABHI1868  0.00  0.00  0.00

121 10266  705.00KEDAR K.SHARMA1869  5876.00  216.00  489.00

122 210667  481.00ASHOK K.ROHIT1874  4009.00  147.00  334.00

123 210668  658.00AJAY R.RAJPAL1875  5486.00  201.00  457.00

124 210669  658.00KALPESH B.CHAUHAN1876  5486.00  201.00  457.00

125 210670  582.00VINOD B.NADIA1877  4853.00  178.00  404.00

126 210671  658.00DINESH J.MAKWANA1878  5486.00  201.00  457.00

127 210672  608.00NAGIN M.SOLANKI1879  5064.00  186.00  422.00

128 210673  658.00BABU S.PARMAR1880  5486.00  201.00  457.00

129 210674  658.00JESAR D.SOLANKI1881  5486.00  201.00  457.00

130 210675  658.00LALABHAI P CHAUHAN1882  5486.00  201.00  457.00

131 210676  658.00VINOD A.THAKOR1883  5486.00  201.00  457.00

132 210677  618.00PRADIP H.PATEL1884  5150.00  189.00  429.00

133 210678  658.00SHEKHAR R.NEHTE1885  5486.00  201.00  457.00

134 10273  305.00KANTI R.SOLANKI1888  2542.00  93.00  212.00

135 10274  27.00CHHATRASINH F.SODHA1889  221.00  9.00  18.00

136 10276  570.00ASHOK K.VANKER1891  4752.00  174.00  396.00

137 10279  557.00KIRPALSINH R.SOLANI1895  4641.00  170.00  387.00

138 10280  676.00CHIMAN R.DODIYA1896  5636.00  207.00  469.00

139 210679  780.00AJAY.R.JOSHI1897  6500.00  239.00  541.00

140 10281  568.00PRAVIN L.SOLANKI1898  4736.00  173.00  395.00

141 10282  27.00YUVRAJ P.PARDESHI1899  221.00  9.00  18.00

142 220064  780.00KRISHNA C.PATEL1900  6500.00  239.00  541.00

143 220065  780.00NIRAV S.PANDYA1901  6500.00  239.00  541.00

144 220066  518.00SONUSINGH K.PARIHAR1902  4317.00  158.00  360.00

145 10283  0.00GOPALSINH S.BHUMIYAR1903  0.00  0.00  0.00

146 10284  0.00SHISUPALSINH A.BHUMIYAR1904  0.00  0.00  0.00

147 10285  648.00GANESH S.NATH1905  5400.00  198.00  450.00

Grand Total :===>>  4393024.00  465496.00  61668.00 527164.00

Total PF + FPF Member

Total PF Member

Total Member

=

=

=  147

 11

 136


